2023 Board of Directors’ Meetings 12 Winding Creek Rd, Lawton, OK
Pecan Valley RWD 12 Winding Creek Rd, Lawton, OK

Monthly Board Meetings are held in the conference room of the PV RWD office. Public,
please use the backdoor to the office building.

Tuesday January 10, 2023 6:30 PM, 12 Winding Creek Rd, Lawton, OK
Thursday January 12, 2023 7:00 PM, 12 Winding Creek Rd, Lawton, OK
Tuesday February 14, 2023 7:00 PM, 12 Winding Creek Rd, Lawton, OK
Tuesday March 14, 2023 7:00 PM, 12 Winding Creek Rd, Lawton, OK
Tuesday April 11, 2023 7:00 PM, 12 Winding Creek Rd, Lawton, OK
Tuesday May 09, 2023 7:00 PM, 12 Winding Creek Rd, Lawton, OK
Tuesday June 13, 2023 7:00 PM, 12 Winding Creek Rd, Lawton, OK
Tuesday July 11, 2023 7:00 PM, 12 Winding Creek Rd, Lawton, OK
Tuesday August 08, 2023 7:00 PM, 12 Winding Creek Rd, Lawton, OK
Tuesday September 12, 2023 7:00 PM, 12 Winding Creek Rd, Lawton, OK
Tuesday October 10, 2023 7:00 PM, 12 Winding Creek Rd, Lawton, OK
Tuesday November 14, 2023 7:00 PM, 12 Winding Creek Rd, Lawton, OK

Tuesday December 12, 2023 7:00 PM, 12 Winding Creek Rd, Lawton, OK



